EDR-G9004シリーズ
2ギガビット銅 + 2ギガビット銅/SFPコンボポート産業用セキュアルーター
機能と特長
• 4ポートギガビットオールインワンファイアウォール/NAT/VPN/ルーター
• システムの耐障害性向上のためのGen3 LANバイパス
• パブリックネットワークを介したデュアルWAN冗長インターフェース
• 産業グレードの侵入防止/検知システム(IPS/IDS)

EDR-G9004-VPN-
2MGTXSFP 2 2 P P P 12/24/48 VDC – -10 to 60°C
EDR-G9004-VPN-
2MGTXSFP-T 2 2 P P P 12/24/48 VDC – -40 to 75°C
EDR-G9004-VPN-
2MGTXSFP-CT 2 2 P P P 12/24/48 VDC P -10 to 60°C
EDR-G9004-VPN-
2MGTXSFP-CT-T 2 2 P P P 12/24/48 VDC P -40 to 75°C
アクセサリー（別売）
Storage Kits
ABC-02-USB Configuration backup and restoration tool, firmware upgrade, and log file storage tool for managed
Ethernet switches and routers, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
ABC-02-USB-T Configuration backup and restoration tool, firmware upgrade, and log file storage tool for managed
Ethernet switches and routers, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
SFP Modules
SFP-1G10ALC WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 10 km transmission; TX
1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
SFP-1G10ALC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 10 km transmission; TX
1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
SFP-1G10BLC WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 10 km transmission; TX
1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
SFP-1G10BLC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 10 km transmission; TX
1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
SFP-1G20ALC WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 20 km transmission; TX
1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
SFP-1G20ALC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 20 km transmission; TX
1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
SFP-1G20BLC WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 20 km transmission; TX
1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
SFP-1G20BLC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 20 km transmission; TX
1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
SFP-1G40ALC WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 40 km transmission; TX
1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
SFP-1G40ALC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 40 km transmission; TX
1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
SFP-1G40BLC WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 40 km transmission; TX
1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
SFP-1G40BLC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 40 km transmission; TX
1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
SFP-1GEZXLC SFP module with 1 1000BaseEZX port with LC connector for 110 km transmission, 0 to 60°C
operating temperature
SFP-1GEZXLC-120 SFP module with 1 1000BaseEZX port with LC connector for 120 km transmission, 0 to 60°C
operating temperature
SFP-1GLHLC SFP module with 1 1000BaseLH port with LC connector for 30 km transmission, 0 to 60°C operating
temperature
SFP-1GLHLC-T SFP module with 1 1000BaseLH port with LC connector for 30 km transmission, -40 to 85°C